Performance Physical Therapy Two-Person Scramble

Saturday, October 1st, 2022
Scoring Summary - $4550 Prize Fund!

Gross
1st Place

1st Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

4th Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

$285.00

$285.00

$200.00

$320.00

$225.00

$225.00

$65.00

$65.00

$250.00

$190.00

$150.00

$250.00

$160.00

$160.00

First Division
Adam Hagen - Mike Fields
Dane Renkert - Josh Helderop

Steve Kaestner - Kevin LeDuc

Steve Card - Jason Vance
Rich Morgan - Mark Brownell
Phil Erickson - David Dunham
Jeff Gassman - Colby Dewilde

Keith Tod - George Schmidt

Second Division
Sam Carson - Connor Swift
Tyler Visten - David Weymouth

Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood

David Gebhardt - Steve Watanabe
Daniel Perrino - Steve Preator

Tim Brown - Kevin Miller

Score
62

62

64

61

63

63

64

64

Score
65

69

72

63

67

67



Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Gross

1st Place

Net
1st Place

Skins
Gross

Net

$300.00

$230.00

$170.00

$300.00

$230.00

$170.00

$150.00

$150.00

Hole

Third Division
James Henderson - Blake Robbins
Mike Ormsby - Mark Noe

Ben Vollrath - Matt Zylstra

Tony Louzao - Darryl Warner
Curt Gerner - Jason Frank
Chuck Yurcina - Dave Wichers

Ladies Division

Kristin Fuchs - Tricia Callahan

Shari Pfeil - Elaine Maki

Score
69

71

72

61

62

65

Score
74

67

No Gross Skins - Money will carry over to next event

Hole
17

Closest to the Pin - 4

Closest to the Pin - 8

Closest to the Pin - 13

Closest to the Pin - 16

$875 Sam Green - Caleb Montelongo
Fields Prizes
Phil Erickson - 4 Some @ Avalon
Keith Tod - 4 Some @ Homestead
Steve Bonorden - 4 Some @ Sudden Valley

Connor Swift - 4 Some &North Bellingham

Score
2

Distance

19"

2'6"

7

3'5"



