Performance Physical Therapy Two-Person Scramble Saturday, October 1st, 2022

Scoring Summary - \$4550 Prize Fund! First Division

			•
Gross 1st Place	\$285.00	Adam Hagen - Mike Fields	Score 62
1st Place	\$285.00	Dane Renkert - Josh Helderop	62
3rd Place	\$200.00	Steve Kaestner - Kevin LeDuc	64
Net 1st Place	\$320.00	Steve Card - Jason Vance	61
2nd Place	\$225.00	Rich Morgan - Mark Brownell	63
2nd Place	\$225.00	Phil Erickson - David Dunham	63
4th Place	\$65.00	Jeff Gassman - Colby Dewilde	64
4th Place	\$65.00	Keith Tod - George Schmidt	64
		Second Division	
Gross 1st Place	\$250.00	Sam Carson - Connor Swift	Score 65
2nd Place	\$190.00	Tyler Visten - David Weymouth	69
3rd Place	\$150.00	Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood	72
Net			
1st Place	\$250.00	David Gebhardt - Steve Watanabe	63
2nd Place	\$160.00	Daniel Perrino - Steve Preator	67
2nd Place	\$160.00	Tim Brown - Kevin Miller	67

Third Division

Gross 1st Place	\$300.00	James Henderson - Blake Robbins	Score 69		
2nd Place	\$230.00	Mike Ormsby - Mark Noe	71		
3rd Place	\$170.00	Ben Vollrath - Matt Zylstra	72		
Net					
1st Place	\$300.00	Tony Louzao - Darryl Warner	61		
2nd Place	\$230.00	Curt Gerner - Jason Frank	62		
3rd Place	\$170.00	Chuck Yurcina - Dave Wichers	65		
Ladies Division					
Gross 1st Place	\$150.00	Kristin Fuchs - Tricia Callahan	Score 74		
Net 1st Place	\$150.00	Shari Pfeil - Elaine Maki	67		
Skins Gross	Hole No (Gross Skins - Money will carry over to next e	vent		
Net	Hole 17	\$875 Sam Green - Caleb Montelongo	Score 2		
		Fields Prizes	Distance		
Closest to the Pin - 4		Phil Erickson - 4 Some @ Avalon	19"		
Closest to the Pin - 8		Keith Tod - 4 Some @ Homestead	2' 6"		
Closest to the Pin - 13		Steve Bonorden - 4 Some @ Sudden Valley	7' 7"		
Closest to the Pin - 16		Connor Swift - 4 Some &North Bellingham	3' 5"		